9
PADMT200300
Pad-Mounting Bracket Kit
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number Part Number Description Usage
PADMT200300 F605650
Pad-mounting bracket kit
for surface mounting on
top of pad
UPCBDS200, UPCBDS300, UPCBD7, UPC1200
series, TV2400, TV2500, OPFOTV7, OPFOTV8,
ECQF/ERLS series closures, RUS accepted
PAD-MOUNTING BRACKETS
POLE MOUNTING BRACKETS
PKGPM
Mounting Hardware
PROPOLEMTG
Pole-Mounting Bracket
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number Part Number Description
PKGPM F602780 Metal pole-mounting hardware for all closures, RUS accepted
PROPOLEMTG F1007865 Metal pole-mounting bracket for ProFORM™ pedestals
10
Outdoor Enclosures Accessories Catalog
MS SINGLE-MOUNT STAKES
UPCBDHDW
Standard Stake Mounting Hardware
MS13 Series
Single-Mount Stake
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Part Number Description Usage
Single Mount Stakes
PT19G F602350 48" stake with hardware, green All closures
MS1324 F603272 24" stake with hardware, green Pedestals and closures
MS1332 F602132 32" stake with hardware, green Pedestals
MS1342 F604080 42" stake with hardware, green
Pedestals and closures,
RUS accepted
Stake Mounting Equipment and Hardware
UPCBDHDW F601410 Standard stake mounting hardware
MS1324, MS1332, MS1342, MS1354
stakes, RUS accepted
11
412 SERIES SIGN POSTS
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Part Number Description
UP412072 F601990* 412 series post, 72" tall, 5 lbs.
UP412096 F602040* 412 series post, 96" tall
UP2572 F602170** 2500 series post, 72" tall
UP2596 F602180** 2500 series post, 96" tall, 8.2 lbs.
* Accepts two 412 signs, one vertical and one horizontal
412 Sign Post
(signs ordered
separately)
Description
The 412 series sign posts are U-shaped all-purpose sign posts manufactured of heavy
gauge mill-galvanized steel, treated with our proprietary
gray-green paint for longer life. For additional sign mounting hardware, order ALP358.
The 412 series sign posts have a 13/16-inch deep U-channel with combined slotted
and round holes spaced at convenient intervals for mounting signs
(see diagram on next page).
Vertical mounted sign has vertical mounting center of 10-1/2 inches.
Horizontal mounted sign has vertical mounting hole center of 2-1/4 inches.
Application
The 412 and 2500 series sign posts mount warning signs and cable route signs.
15-21/32"
14-5/32"
13-13/32"
11-5/32"
9-15/32"
5-7/32"
2-27/32"
21/32"
1-11/16"
7/16"
13/16"
412 Series
12
Outdoor Enclosures Accessories Catalog
Description
The mobile home post (MHP) is a heavy-gauge three position U-shaped channel
post on which a 3.5 x 20.0-inch adjustable multi-position mounting plate is attached.
The mounting plate provides universal mounting slots that will accept a variety of
Network Interface Devices and station protectors. The elongated oval service wire holes
help eliminate any sharp bending of service wires as they exit from behind the mounting
plate to the protector unit. The slots provided in the channel posts are used for cable
ties to help secure service wires inside the U-shaped channel.
The PMP posts are designed for mounting one or two-pair station protection. The posts
are manufactured of heavy gauge mill-galvanized steel, treated with a unique gray-green
finishing process for longer life.
Application
The MHP is designed for mounting one or more Network Interface Device or station
protector in mobile home parks or anywhere a mobile home trailer is used and buried
service wires are used to provide telephone or CATV service. This design replaces our
two current mounting posts.
MHP
Mobile Home Post
PMP
Protector Mounting Post
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number
Part
Number Description
MHP F602202 Multi-position mobile home post, adjustable to 36.5", 42.5" and 48.5"
MHP36 F602190 36" fixed position mobile home post
MHP48 F602200 48" fixed position mobile home post
PMP38 F604370 Protector mounting post, 38", 3" x 5-1/2" mounting plate
PMP50 F604380 Protector mounting post, 50", 3" x 5-1/2" mounting plate
Note:  MHP will mount one and two pair station protectors and the following network interface devices (NIDs): Keptel Series
SNI 1100/1200. 2100/2200, 4300, 4600, 4600xl - Seicor Series SNI CAC900, 7600, 9600, MLP600, NI2006,
ONI200 - Joslyn Series 7005, 7032, 7090 - TII Series 3610H, 3710H
MOUNTING POSTS
13
CABLE GUARDS
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Part Number Description
UGBG F601710 Boot riser guard
Steel U-Guards
UP758G F601550 3/4" ID x 8', green finish
UP1258G F601570 1-1/4" ID x 8', green finish
UP2258G F601590 2-1/4" ID x 8', green finish
UP3258G F601610 3-1/4" ID x 8', green finish
UP3758G F601630 3-3/4" ID x 8', green finish
Diagrams
Description
U-Guards are strapless flanged u-shaped cable guards, manufactured of heavy
gauge steel, with a gray-green finish and .312 x .438 slotted mounting holes.